Atlas MES 3
Hypothetical Performance Jan 2021-Nov 2023

Year/month Beginning Balance Profit/Loss Round Turns Ending Account Value
Jan-Dec 2021 7,500 57,060 31 14,560
22-lan 14,560 -262 ] 14,2958
22-Feb 14,298 -783 3 13,515
22-Mar 13,515 -542 7 12,973
22-Apr 12,973 1,021 6 13,994
22-May 13,954 455 3 14,449
22-lun 14,449 -965 4 13,484
22-1ul 13,484 333 1 13,817
22-Aug 13,817 521 14 14,338
22-5ep 14,338 -219 ] 14,119
22-Oct 14,119 727 3 14,846
22-Nov 14,846 665 5 15,511
22-Dec 15,511 298 4 15,809
23-lan 15,809 155 1 15,964
23-Feb 15,964 174 3 16,138
23-Mar 16,138 513 3 16,651
23-Apr 16,651 296 2 16,947
23-May 16,947 0 no trades 16,947
23-lun 16,947 -35 7 16,912
23-Jul 16,912 -357 7 15,555
23-Aug 16,555 -1665 9 14,890
23-5ep 14,850 -836 3 14,054
23-Oct 14,054 303 12 14,357
23-Nov 14,357 109 3 14,466
*Hypothetical performance net of commissions ($12.50 RT) and 567 monthly leasing fee. Please be advised trading futures and

options involves substantial risk and is not suitable for all investors. Past performance is not a guarantee of future results.



